DENISE RUHL, CLERK OF COURT
50 PARK AVENUE EAST MANSFIELD OHIO 44902
(419) 526-7932
UNCLAIMED FUNDS FOR CIVIL, CRIMINAL & DOMESTIC DIVISIONS
JANUARY 2, 2024

Check Date Payee

Number

92671 01/10/2022 DOMINIK D RICHARDSON 25.00 Case: 2019 CR 0294 25.00
BOND REFUND

92733 01/24/2022 JAMES FRANGELLA 1.00 Case: 2010 CR 0120 1.00
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

92778 01/31/2022 BRANDON SCHULTIES 4.54 Case: 2018 CV 0865 4.54
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

92782 01/31/2022 CARSON A ROTHFUSS 73.85 Case: 2019 CV 0415 73.85
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

92790 01/31/2022 D MICHAEL JOHANSON 100.00 Case: 2018 CV 0857 100.00
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

92793 01/31/2022 DANIELLE EWBANK 31.50 Case: 2021 PAT 0600 31.50
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

92804 01/31/2022 ERIC S MILLER 691.85 Case: 2008 CV 0696 392.00
DEPOSIT GARNISHMENT FUNDS
Case: 2019 CV 0473 299.85
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

92817 01/31/2022 JOSHUA JAMES EPLING 1,445.00 Case: 2020 CV 0020 1,445.00
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

92826 01/31/2022 MATTHEW T WOLF 300.00 Case: 2018 CV 0502 300.00
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

92840 01/31/2022 OLIVIA M EARLS 96.64 Case: 2018 CV 0525 96.64
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

92841 01/31/2022 PAMELA HOOKER 16.00 Case: 2012 SUP 0832 16.00
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

92845 01/31/2022 ROBERT E DINTAMAN JR 11.25 Case: 2020 CV 0438 R 11.25
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

93030 02/28/2022 ANDREW R TUDOR 85.00 Case: 2019 CV 0654 85.00
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

93032 02/28/2022 ANGELO D FIELDS 225.00 Case: 2020 CR 0118 25.00
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS
Case: 2020 CR 0118 200.00
COMMON PLEAS BOND

93048 02/28/2022 CARLINE CURRY 292.50 Case: 2021 CV 0272 N 292.50
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

93066 02/28/2022 DELONTA BOLDEN 13.00 Case: 2021 CA 0015 13.00
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

93071 02/28/2022 ERIC ROBERTS 86.00 Case: 2019 DIV 0360 86.00
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

93080 02/28/2022 HEATHER R ZILKA 55.00 Case: 2021 CA 0063 55.00

COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS



93102

93148

93234

93240

93296

93318

93389

93398

93400

93422

93423

93438

93447

93452

93457

93523

93694

93754

93768

93774

93782

02/28/2022

02/28/2022

03/09/2022

03/10/2022

03/18/2022

03/23/2022

03/31/2022

03/31/2022

03/31/2022

03/31/2022

03/31/2022

03/31/2022

03/31/2022

03/31/2022

03/31/2022

04/01/2022

04/27/2022

04/29/2022

04/29/2022

04/29/2022

04/29/2022

KENNETH R BEDDOW

TIERRA SHANELL DAVIS

LEEASIA WILLIAMS

EB JAMES HARRIS

JOHN E BAKER

MARTIN J MARTINEZ

BRISON D WAMMES

CRYSTAL LYNN JACKSON

DARCY RINEHART

JENNIFER L LAWTHER

JERRY L KALTENBACH

MARK J SHERIFF

MINDY K YOCUM

NICOLE J SCHLOTTERER

PAUL R MORWAY

CHRISTOPHER THOMAS

SHERRI CLIFTON

JAYDE ERICA FESTGE

KATHERINE CARPENTER

MELISSA J WHALEN

MINDY K YOCUM

594.50

1.00

25.00

3.50

3.50

25.00

33.00

9.01

132.69

839.00

118.00

37.00

46.08

10.00

80.50

1.00

7.00

111.00

35.50

131.50

47.32

Case: 2020 CV 0246
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS
Case: 2020 CV 0242
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS
Case: 2021 CV 0052 R
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2004 PAT 0306
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2021 CR 0952 N
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2018 CR 0515
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2003 CRSLD 0122
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2020 CR 0475
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2020 CV 0203
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2020 DIV 0678
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2018 CJ 83 452

DEPOSIT GARNISHMENT FUNDS

Case: 2020 CV 0498
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS
Case: 2021 CV 0125 R
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2009 CJ 68 523
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2009 CJ 68 487
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2021 CV 0557 R
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2020 DIV 0198
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2020 CV 0485 R
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2019 CRSLD 0567
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2020 CRSLD 0151
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2022 DIS 0129
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2019 CV 0758
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2020 CV 0074
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2021 DIV 0629
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

94.50

100.00

400.00

1.00

25.00

3.50

3.50

25.00

33.00

9.01

132.69

363.50

475.50

118.00

37.00

46.08

10.00

80.50

1.00

7.00

111.00

35.50

131.50

47.32



93798

93808

93866

93896

93904

93930

93981

93993

94107

94184

94233

94318

94333

94363

94365

94389
94532

94535

94560

94623

94633

94638

04/29/2022

04/29/2022

05/06/2022

05/11/2022

05/11/2022

05/16/2022

05/25/2022

05/26/2022

05/31/2022

06/13/2022

06/22/2022

06/30/2022

06/30/2022

06/30/2022

06/30/2022

07/01/2022

07/29/2022

07/29/2022

07/29/2022

08/03/2022

08/05/2022

08/09/2022

SHANNON K MELTON

TYLER S POLAK

LEONARDO A JAVIER JR

MARIA SUE NELSON

AMY MARIE BROCK

SHAMYLA MERCEDES

MARANDA M POWELL

ZACHARY SMITH

TAKOTA HOLMES

JASON S WEBBER

RYAN G DAY

JEFFREY R HELMS

M LORE WHITNEY

SEAN C MOWERY

SHANNON G THATCHER

FRANKLIN COUNTY SHERIFF

CRAIG G PELINI

DAVID C BADNELL

JOHN D KOLB

FRANKLIN COUNTY CLERK
OF COURTS

TYLER JAMES WEBB

JUAN MARTINEZ GAYTAN

1.00

9.00

25.00

30.00

5.00

100.00

30.00

1,275.00

3.75

30.00

25.00

189.04

249.50

300.00

0.45

80.92

358.50

110.50

100.00

5.00

28.50

250.00

Case: 2013 DIV 0298
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2015 CR 0702
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2022 CR 0228
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2016 CRSLD 0744
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2011 PAT 1013
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2022 CR 0134 N
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS
Case: 2022 CR 0134 N
COMMON PLEAS BOND

Case: 2020 CRSLD 0560
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2020 CR 0635
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2021 SUP 0700
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2020 CRSLD 0603
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2020 CR 0384
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2020 CV 0124
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2022 DIV 0183
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS
Case: 2022 DIS 0224
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2021 CV 0608
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2017 DIV 0937
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

End of Period Disbursement

Case: 2021 CV 0438
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2021 DIV 0813
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2020 CV 0401
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2022 CV 0227

COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2010 CRSLD 0243
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2020 CR 0475
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

1.00

9.00

25.00

30.00

5.00

25.00

75.00

30.00

1,275.00

3.75

30.00

25.00

189.04

119.00

130.50

300.00

0.45

80.92

358.50

110.50

100.00

5.00

28.50

250.00



94645

94646

94755

94757

94765

94780

94877

94881

94950

94996

95032

95058

95123

95155

95188

95247

95288

08/10/2022

08/10/2022

08/31/2022

08/31/2022

08/31/2022

08/31/2022

09/02/2022

09/06/2022

09/22/2022

09/30/2022

09/30/2022

09/30/2022

10/06/2022

10/13/2022

10/20/2022

10/31/2022

10/31/2022

ROGER L CHAPMAN

ROGER L CHAPMAN

DONALD J MORACZ

EDWARD CLARK CORLEY

HEATHER R ZILKA

JOHN A BOYD

SCOTT EUGENE LEWIS

JEREMY L LAWRENCE

DION L WALKER

BRADLEY A REISENFELD

JOHN A BOYD

NEVENKA PAVLOVIC

R JOSHUA BROWN

ALEXIS LEE HICKEL

SAMUEL K RODRIGUEZ

AUSTIN B BARNES Il

JOHN A BOYD

27.00

3.00

385.00

96.00

80.50

119.50

100.00

25.00

25.00

55.42

51.50

100.00

21.00

30.00

6.00

822.00

200.50

Case: 1999 CRSLD 0489
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 1999 CRSLD 0489

CR CONVERSION HOLDING
ACCOUNT--MONEY OWED
PRE_CONV

Case: 2020 CV 0280
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2022 DIV 0012
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2020 CV 0403
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2021 DIV 0639
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2022 CR 0424
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS
Case: 2022 CR 0424
COMMON PLEAS BOND

Case: 2020 CR 0687
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2021 CR 0294
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2019 CV 0495
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2015 PAT 0722
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS
Case: 2021 DIV 0697
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2017 CJ 82 474
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS
Case: 2019 CJ 84 433
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS
Case: 2021 CJ 86 588
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS
Case: 2022 CJ 87 133
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2013 CR 0060
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2021 CRSLD 0404
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2020 CR 0464
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2019 CV 0617
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2022 DIS 0516
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS
Case: 2022 DIS 0516
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS
Case: 2021 DIV 0979
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

27.00

3.00

385.00

96.00

80.50

119.50

25.00

75.00

25.00

25.00

55.42

32.50

19.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

21.00

30.00

6.00

822.00

7.50

146.50

46.50



95299

95322

95372

95393

95414

95427

95434

95524

95525

95542

95556

95574

95642

95777

95778

95806

95824

95861

95864

10/31/2022

10/31/2022

11/02/2022

11/07/2022

11/08/2022

11/14/2022

11/14/2022

11/30/2022

11/30/2022

11/30/2022

11/30/2022

11/30/2022

12/06/2022

12/22/2022

12/22/2022

12/30/2022

12/30/2022

12/30/2022

12/30/2022

MICHAEL E MILLER

SEAN M WINTERS

JUDI TREATERS

JOASHUA A PRUITT

RYAN NICHOLAS THORNTON

DEANTHONY HARRIS

SHANE BOSTIC

DANIEL J MYERS

DANIEL P WHITEHEAD

JEFFREY J SOBECK

KEVIN HARTMAN

PATRICK A WALSH

CODY J DANIELS

ALEXANDER J EDDY

COLTON R FIELDS

CARLINE CURRY

DRAKE GREGORY

KEVIN HARTMAN

LISA L CARNES

2.00

25.00

1,250.00

25.00

4.50

25.00

4.50

72.00

100.00

539.00

431.69

33.75

2,400.00

30.00

25.00

16.00

100.00

77.90

1.00

Case: 2008 PAT 0405
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2021 CJ 86 205
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2022 CR 0548
COMMON PLEAS BOND

Case: 2015 CR 0137
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2007 CRSLD 0442
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2022 CR 0333
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 1986 CRSLD 0248
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2021 CV 0591
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2020 CV 0540
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2022 CJ 87 593
DEPOSIT GARNISHMENT FUNDS
Case: 2022 CJ 87 593
DEPOSIT GARNISHMENT FUNDS

Case: 2016 CJ 81 043
DEPOSIT GARNISHMENT FUNDS
Case: 2016 CJ 81 043
DEPOSIT GARNISHMENT FUNDS

Case: 2020 CV 0540
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2020 CR 0037
COMMON PLEAS BOND

Case: 2017 CRSLD 0705
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2022 CR 0432
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2021 CV 0447
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Case: 2022 CR 0177
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS
Case: 2022 CR 0177
COMMON PLEAS BOND

Case: 2016 CJ 81 043
DEPOSIT GARNISHMENT FUNDS
Case: 2016 CJ 81 043
DEPOSIT GARNISHMENT FUNDS
Case: 2016 CJ 81 043
DEPOSIT GARNISHMENT FUNDS

Case: 2017 PAT 0774
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

2.00

25.00

1,250.00

25.00

4.50

25.00

4.50

72.00

100.00

269.50

269.50

24.25

407.44

33.75

2,400.00

30.00

25.00

16.00

25.00

75.00

24.25

29.40

24.25

1.00



95889 12/30/2022 SUZANNE GODENSWAGER 11.50 Case: 2022 CV 0180 11.50
COMMON PLEAS DEPOSITS

Total HHHHHH

DENISE RUHL, CLERK OF COURTS



